
Dept Course Sec Course Name Instructor Exam Date
AB 1020 ELEMENTARY ARABIC II MLIH, Fouad 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
AB 1040 INTERMEDIATE ARABIC II MLIH, Fouad 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
AB 5020 ELEMENTARY ARABIC II MLIH, Fouad 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
AB 5040 INTERMEDIATE ARABIC II MLIH, Fouad 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
AH 1003 A INTRO TO ART THROUGH PARIS MUSEUMS SLAVKOVA, Iveta 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM

AH 1003 B INTRO TO ART THROUGH PARIS MUSEUMS ZIRNHELD, Bernard 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

AH 1099 FB2 DEBUNKING THE MYTH OF THE GREAT 
ARTIST

VANEL, Hervé 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM

AH 1000 INTRO TO WESTERN ART I RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
AH 2014 BAROQUE & ROCOCO ART & ARCHITECTURE ZIRNHELD, Bernard 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

AH 2016 19TH & 20TH CENT. ART & ARCHITECTURE VANEL, Hervé 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM

AH 2024 INTRO TO ISLAMIC ART & ARCHITECTURE RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
AH 2091 TOPICS: FALSE IDOLS ZIRNHELD, Bernard 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
AH 3000 IMPRESSIONISM - POST-IMPRESSIONISM SLAVKOVA, Iveta 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
AH 3091 TOPICS: FALSE IDOLS ZIRNHELD, Bernard 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
AH 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR: HAPPENINGS AND 

PERFORMANCE ART
VANEL, Hervé 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM

AN 3091 A TOPICS: LEARNING TO ENGAGE: APPLD 
ANTHRO & ETHNOGRAPHC MTHDS

BERGER, Nicole 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM

AN 3091 B TOPICS: ANTHRO OF BECOMING: COMP 
COURSE ON RACE & RACISM

AHOUANSOU, Mariquian 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM

AN 3080 ENVIRONMENTAL ANTHROPOLOGY ELDER, Tanya Shereen 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 1061 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY GRIGORENKO, Tatiana 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 2012 DRAWING II DELAMATER, Clara 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 2016 PAINTING II SHIMONY, Jonathan 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 2032 SCULPTURE II DELAMATER, Clara 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
AR 2046 PARIS VU PAR SES PHOTOGRAPHES DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 2091 TOPICS: JEWELERY MAKING TREILHOU, Stéphane 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 3090 JUNIOR SEMINAR SHIMONY, Jonathan 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
AR 3091 TOPICS: PERCEPTION AND USES OF COLOR TREILHOU, Stéphane 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

BA 2001 A FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 2020 A MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOR
ZHANG, Kate Yue 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

BA 2040 A MARKETING IN A GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT RYMAN, René 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 3010 A CORPORATE FINANCE NICOLAS, Jean-Pierre 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4091 A TOPICS: SUSTAINABLE FINANCE BODEVIN, Suzanne 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 5091 A TOPICS: NGO FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT EARHART, Robert 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 2040 B MARKETING IN A GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT MALO, Stephane 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4091 C TOPICS: MANAGING CONFLICT AND 

SUCCESSION IN FAMILY BUSINESS
MALO, Stephane 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

BA 5091 C TOPICS: MANAGING CONFLICT AND 
SUCCESSION IN FAMILY BUSINESS

MALO, Stephane 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

BA 4091 D TOPICS: NGO FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT EARHART, Robert 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 1020 INTRODUCTION TO THE BUSINESS 

EXPERIENCE
CATH, Albert 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

BA 2002 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING HAMILTON, Gail 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 2009 INTERCULTURAL MANAGEMENT ZHANG, Kate Yue 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 3012 BUSINESS ETHICS AND CSR EARHART, Robert 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 3021 START UP: NEW BUSINESS FEASIBILITY CATH, Albert 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 3030 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT RYMAN, René 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 3044 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR ODONKOR, Evelyn 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 3084 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LAW EINBINDER, Fred 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 3500 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS ODONKOR, Evelyn 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4003 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS RYMAN, René 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 4015 EXPLORING ENTREPRENEURIAL OPTIONS MALO, Stephane 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

BA 4020 COMPUTATIONAL FINANCE WARD, James Noel 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4045 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING SEMINAR EARHART, Robert 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4050 BUSINESS INTEGRATION CAPSTONE HAMILTON, Gail 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
BA 4080 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT: A GLOBAL 

PERSP.
CATH, Albert 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM

BA 5001 ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT CONTROL SHIRYAEVA, Natalya 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM

BA 5004 SUSTAINABLE FINANCE BODEVIN, Suzanne 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 5019 CONSULTING METHODS CATH, Albert 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 5042 BRAND MANAGEMENT ODONKOR, Evelyn 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 5055 NGO & MISSION-BASED MANAGEMENT EARHART, Robert 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
BA 5071 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ZHANG, Kate Yue 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
CL 2091 A TOPICS: SERIALISATION WILLIAMS, Russell 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
CL 1099 FB1 AESTHETIC ACTIVISM? HOLLINSHEAD-STRICK, Cary 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

CL 1099 FB2 AUTOBIOGRAPHICAL WRITING MEDIN, Daniel 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM



CL 1050 THE WORLD, THE TEXT, AND THE CRITIC II GILBERT, Geoffrey 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM

CL 2028 THE ART OF SCREENWRITING HARRIS, Scott 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
CL 2085 THEORY AND WRITING: BLACK THOUGHT ROY, Sneharika 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
CL 2100 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING: A 

CROSS-GENRE WORKSHOP
DWIBEDY, Biswamit 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

CL 3002 WORD & IMAGE: LIT. & THE VISUAL ARTS HARDING, Adrian 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
CL 3032 THE MONSTROUS AND FABULOUS 

RENAISSANCE
HOBART, Brenton 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM

CL 3117 EMPIRE AND INDIVIDUAL: FROM ALEXANDER 
TO CAESAR

WILDBERGER, Jula 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

CL 3300 CREATIVE NONFICTION: CRAFTING 
PERSONAL NARRATIVES

GUNN, Daniel 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

CL 3400 LITERARY TRANSLATION AND CREATIVE 
WRITING

DENNIS, Amanda 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM

CL 4000 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING PROJECTS DWIBEDY, Biswamit 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM

CM 1023 A INTRO TO MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 
STUDIES

FELDMAN, Jessica  5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 2006 A MEDIA GLOBALIZATION DOYLE, Waddick 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 2051 A COMMUNICATION THEORY & RESEARCH 

METH.
KIM, Youna 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 3091 A TOPICS: LEARNING TO ENGAGE: APPLD 
ANTHRO & ETHNOGRAPHC MTHDS

BERGER, Nicole 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 4091 A TOPICS: NGO PRACTICUM ELDER, Tanya Shereen 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 2091 B TOPICS: GLOBAL FASHION: HISTORIES AND 

METHODS
KURKDJIAN, Sophie 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

CM 3091 B TOPICS: ANTHRO OF BECOMING: COMP 
COURSE ON RACE & RACISM

AHOUANSOU, Mariquian 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 4091 B TOPICS: PLACE BRANDING TALCOTT, Charles 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 1005 INTRO TO WEB AUTHORING LIBAL, Tomer 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 1019 PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO PRODUCTION HECKER, Jurgen 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 1500 DIGITAL TOOLKIT I TALCOTT, Charles 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 1850 MAGAZINE JOURNALISM PRACTICUM FEUSTEL, Marc 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 1851 ONLINE NEWS PRACTICUM WESTLEY, Hannah 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 1852 VIDEO JOURNALISM PRACTICUM HECKER, Jurgen 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 2004 COMPARATIVE HISTORICAL 

COMMUNICATION
MCGUINNESS, Justin 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 2012 DIGITAL JOURNALISM FRASER, Matthew 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 3046 MEDIA LAW, POLICY, & ETHICS TALCOTT, Charles 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 3052 RHETORIC & PERSUASION MCGUINNESS, Justin 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 3067 ADVERTISING BEHNKE, Michael  5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 3080 ENVIRONMENTAL ANTHROPOLOGY ELDER, Tanya Shereen 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 4013 FASHION JOURNALISM PRACTICUM KURKDJIAN, Sophie 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 4015 MEDIA, PANIC & SCANDAL PAYNE, Robert 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 4016 GLOBAL ADVOCACY AZIZ, Fatima 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 4048 MARKETING STRATEGIES FOR BRAND 

DVLPMT
BEHNKE, Michael  5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

CM 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR KIM, Youna 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 5001 GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS DOYLE, Waddick 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 5005 IDENTITY FORMATION IN A TRANSNAT'L 

WORLD
KIM, Youna 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

CM 5016 DIGITAL ADVOCACY: WITHIN/ WITHOUT 
BORDERS

AZIZ, Fatima 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 5017 FASHION JOURNALISM KURKDJIAN, Sophie 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 5018 DIGITAL TOOLS IN CONTEXT TALCOTT, Charles 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 5022 PLACE BRANDING TALCOTT, Charles 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 5026 POLITICS & ECONOMICS OF GLOBAL MEDIA FRASER, Matthew 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

CM 5033 MATERIAL CULTURE & VALUES PAYNE, Robert 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 5068 NGO PRACTICUM ELDER, Tanya Shereen 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
CM 5069 INTERNAT'L PUBLIC RELATIONS PRACTICUM VASSEUR, Chloé 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

CM 5080 VISUAL DESIGN PRACTICUM GRIGORENKO, Tatiana 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
CM 5097 GRADUATE RESEARCH SEMINAR: 

SOVEREIGNTY & VISUALITY
DOYLE, Waddick 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

CS 1005 INTRO TO WEB AUTHORING LIBAL, Tomer 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
CS 1040 INTRO TO COMPUTER PROGRAMMING I RODA, Claudia 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
CS 1060 DATA SCIENCE: METHODS AND CONTEXT RODA, Claudia 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
CS 2040 INTRO TO COMPUTER PROGRAMMING II LIBAL, Tomer 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
CS 3032 OPERATING SYSTEMS STOJANOV, Georgi 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
CS 3046 EFFICIENT ALGORITHMS KUNG, Antonio 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
CS 3068 DATABASE APPLICATIONS LIBAL, Tomer 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
DR 2000 THEATER ARTS SHIOMI, Seiichi 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
EC 2010 A PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS CANELAS, Carla 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
EC 2020 A PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS BACH, Maria 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
EC 2030 INTRO TO INTERNATIONAL ECON. 

RELATIONS
WALKENHORST, Peter 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM



EC 3001 ECONOMICS THROUGH HISTORY BACH, Maria 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
EC 3020 INTERMEDIATE MACROECONOMICS ALIJANI, Shahram 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
EC 3076 PUBLIC ECONOMICS ALIJANI, Shahram 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 1000 A PRINCIPLES OF ACADEMIC WRITING ENNIS, Mark 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 1010 A COLLEGE WRITING ENNIS, Mark 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 2020 A WRITING & CRITICISM TRESILIAN, David 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 1010 B COLLEGE WRITING MARTZ, Linda 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 2020 B WRITING & CRITICISM KINNE, Elizabeth 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 1010 C COLLEGE WRITING MOTT, Ann 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 2020 C WRITING & CRITICISM DOW, William 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 2020 D WRITING & CRITICISM HOBART, Brenton 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 2020 E WRITING & CRITICISM GILBERT, Geoffrey 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 2020 F WRITING & CRITICISM ROY, Sneharika 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
EN 2000 THEATER ARTS SHIOMI, Seiichi 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
EN 2100 INTRODUCTION TO CREATIVE WRITING: A 

CROSS-GENRE WORKSHOP
DWIBEDY, Biswamit 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

EN 3300 CREATIVE NONFICTION: CRAFTING 
PERSONAL NARRATIVES

GUNN, Daniel 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

EN 4000 ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING PROJECTS DWIBEDY, Biswamit 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM

FM 1010 B MODERN FILMS & THEIR MEANINGS DOMENACH, Elise 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
FM 1010 MODERN FILMS & THEIR MEANINGS DOMENACH, Elise 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
FM 1019 PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO PRODUCTION HECKER, Jurgen 5/12/2021 3:00:00 PM
FM 2028 THE ART OF SCREENWRITING HARRIS, Scott 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 2089 FILM GENRE: MELODRAMA COLADONATO, Valerio 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
FM 2450 PHOTOGRAPHIE ET LE CINEMA DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 2800 FILM DIRECTORS: AGNES VARDA BERTY, Valérie 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 3027 FILM THEORY & CRITICISM DOMENACH, Elise 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 3074 ITALIAN CINEMA COLADONATO, Valerio 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 3086 FRENCH CINEMA: LA NOUVELLE VAGUE DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 3091 TOPICS: RACE AND CINEMA BERTY, Valérie 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
FM 3096 JUNIOR SEMINAR: CINEMA THROUGH THE 

ARCHIVES
COLADONATO, Valerio 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

FR 1100 A FRENCH AND CULTURE I ATTAL, Frederic 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 1200 A FRENCH AND CULTURE II BLOCH-LAINE, Raphael 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 1300 A FRENCH AND CULTURE III ATTAL, Frederic 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 2100 A FRENCH AND CULTURE IV PICARD, Anne-Marie 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 1100 B FRENCH AND CULTURE I HURTER, Magali 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 1200 B FRENCH AND CULTURE II NIEBLAS, Maria 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 1300 B FRENCH AND CULTURE III NIEBLAS, Maria 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 1200 C FRENCH AND CULTURE II NIEBLAS, Maria 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 1200 D FRENCH AND CULTURE II CREPELLIERE, Olivier 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 1200 E FRENCH AND CULTURE II CREPELLIERE, Olivier 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 1200 F FRENCH AND CULTURE II BLOCH-LAINE, Raphael 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 1200 G FRENCH AND CULTURE II HURTER, Magali 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 2046 PARIS VU PAR LES PHOTOGRAPHES DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
FR 2091 TOPICS: FRENCH FOR INTERNATIONAL 

AFFAIRS
BLOOMFIELD, Anatole 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM

FR 2450 PHOTOGRAPHIE ET LE CINEMA DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 3032 THE MONSTROUS AND FABULOUS 

RENAISSANCE
HOBART, Brenton 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM

FR 3086 FRENCH CINEMA: LA NOUVELLE VAGUE DEBROISE, Nathalie 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
FR 3400 LITERARY TRANSLATION AND CREATIVE 

WRITING
DENNIS, Amanda 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM

GS 2016 GENDER AND SEXUALITY: GLOBAL 
PERSPECTIVES

LINCOLN, Lissa 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

GS 2045 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY LEVINSON, Sharman 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
GS 3022 GENDER, LAW, AND IDENTITY LINCOLN, Lissa 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
GS 3091 TOPICS: WOMEN, CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND 

DEVELOPMENT
LINCOLN, Lissa 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

HI 3091 A TOPICS: DEMOCRACY LAB FELTHAM, Oliver John 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
HI 3091 B TOPICS: GLOBAL HISTORIES OF SOLIDARITY 

AND RESISTANCE
WU, Albert 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

HI 3091 C TOPICS: HISTORY OF EASTERN EUROPE 
AND RUSSIA

KOBTZEFF, Oleg 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM

HI 1099 FB1 SCIENCE, SOCIETY AND HUMAN ORIGINS MARTZ, Linda 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
HI 1003 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD WU, Albert 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
HI 1009 HISTORY OF ASIAN CIVILIZATION II WU, Albert 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
HI 1016 HISTORY OF THE MIDDLE EAST II MAJED, Ziad 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
HI 2020 THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW KUO, Michelle 5/7/2021 6:03:00 PM
HI 2035 SITUATING THE MIDDLE EAST II MAJED, Ziad 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
HI 3006 VIENNA, 1800-1918 MEDIN, Daniel 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
HI 3117 EMPIRE AND INDIVDUAL: FROM ALEXANDER 

TO CAESAR
WILDBERGER, Jula 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

HI 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR SAWYER, Stephen 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
IL 1020 ELEMENTARY ITALIAN II GARDNER, Isabel 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM



LW 4091 A TOPICS: HUMAN RIGHTS AND DIGITAL 
TECHNOLOGIES

RODA, Claudia 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

LW 5091 A TOPICS: HUMAN RIGHTS AND DIGITAL 
TECHNOLOGIES

RODA, Claudia 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

LW 3091 B TOPICS: GLOBAL HISTORIES OF SOLIDARITY 
AND RESISTANCE

WU, Albert 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

LW 5091 B TOPICS: TRANSITIONAL JUSTICE WEILL, Sharon 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
LW 2020 THE HISTORICAL FOUNDATIONS OF LAW KUO, Michelle 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
LW 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE CULP, Julian 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
LW 3022 GENDER, LAW, AND IDENTITY LINCOLN, Lissa 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
LW 3041 INTERNAT'L HUMAN RIGHTS LAW WEILL, Sharon 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
LW 3084 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LAW EINBINDER, Fred 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
LW 4040 TRANSITIONAL JUSTICE WEILL, Sharon 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
MA 1005 A MATH FOR LIFE COFFMAN, Taylor 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
MA 1020 A APPLIED STATISTICS I BALESTRIERI, Francesca 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
MA 1030 A CALCULUS I CORRAN, Ruth Anne 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
MA 1020 B APPLIED STATISTICS I PANTEL, Jelena 5/7/2021 3:00:00 PM
MA 0900 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA COFFMAN, Taylor 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
MA 2020 APPLIED STATISTICS II SVORONOU, Alexandra 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
MA 2041 LINEAR ALGEBRA SVORONOU, Alexandra 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
ME 2024 INTRO TO ISLAMIC ART & ARCHITECTURE RUSSAKOFF, Anna Devi 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
ME 2035 SITUATING THE MIDDLE EAST II MAJED, Ziad 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
PL 1200 HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY II: FROM 

RENAISSANCE TO MODERN
FELTHAM, Oliver John 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM

PL 2003 POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY CULP, Julian 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
PL 2070 PHILOSOPHY OF MIND WILDBERGER, Jula 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
PL 2072 FREUD & NIETZSCHE FELTHAM, Oliver John 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
PL 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE CULP, Julian 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
PL 3117 EMPIRE AND INDIVIDUAL: FROM ALEXANDER 

TO CAESAR
WILDBERGER, Jula 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM

PO 3091 A TOPICS: DEMOCRACY LAB FELTHAM, Oliver John 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 4091 A TOPICS: HUMAN RIGHTS AND DIGITAL 

TECHNOLOGIES
RODA, Claudia 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

PO 5091 A TOPICS: HUMAN RIGHTS AND DIGITAL 
TECHNOLOGIES

RODA, Claudia 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM

PO 3091 B TOPICS: POLITICS OF CLIMATE CHANGE KOBTZEFF, Oleg 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
PO 4091 B TOPICS: CONFLICT MANAG'T, PREVENT'N, & 

RESOLUT'N
GARDNER, Hall 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM

PO 5091 B TOPICS: TRANSITIONAL JUSTICE WEILL, Sharon 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 3091 C TOPICS: THE ROAD TO RUSSIA- WEST 

CONFRONTATION
NEWTON, Julie 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM

PO 4091 C TOPICS: ECOLE DE GUERRE PRACTICUM PERRY, Susan 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
PO 1011 FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN POLITICS HAEGEL, Peter 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 1012 CHALLENGES OF GLOBAL POLITICS GOLUB, Philip 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 2003 POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY CULP, Julian 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 2015 COMPARATIVE POLITICS EKOVICH, Steven 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 2031 WORLD POLITICS EKOVICH, Steven 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 2050 POLITICAL ANALYSIS WALKENHORST, Peter 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 3019 GLOBAL JUSTICE CULP, Julian 5/11/2021 3:00:00 PM
PO 3041 INTERNAT'L HUMAN RIGHTS LAW WEILL, Sharon 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 3051 GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMY HAEGEL, Peter 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
PO 3100 ADVANCED IR THEORY GARDNER, Hall 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
PO 4040 TRANSITIONAL JUSTICE WEILL, Sharon 5/7/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR GOLUB, Philip 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM
PO 5016 DIGITAL ADVOCACY: WITHIN/ WITHOUT 

BORDERS
AZIZ, Fatima 5/3/2021 6:30:00 PM

PO 5026 POLITICS & ECONOMICS OF GLOBAL MEDIA FRASER, Matthew 5/11/2021 6:30:00 PM

PO 5058 CONFLICT MANAG'T, PREVENT'N, & 
RESOLUT'N

GARDNER, Hall 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM

PO 5075 ECOLE DE GUERRE PRACTICUM PERRY, Susan 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 2091 A TOPICS: CULTURE & PSYCHOANALYSIS TRESILIAN, David 5/10/2021 6:30:00 PM
PY 2091 B TOPICS: UNDERSTANDING GENOCIDE SCHIFF, Brian 5/6/2021 6:30:00 PM
PY 1000 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY SCHIFF, Brian 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 2009 SHATTERED BRAINS, FRACTURED MINDS KAZANDJIAN, Seta 5/5/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 2044 CLINICAL THEORIES MEDVED, Maria 5/6/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 2045 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY LEVINSON, Sharman 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 3025 PSYCHOLOGY OF SENSATION KAZANDJIAN, Seta 5/5/2021 6:30:00 PM
PY 3065 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING & MEMORY MEDVED, Maria 5/3/2021 3:00:00 PM
PY 4090 SENIOR SEMINAR BROCKMEIER, Jens 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
SC 1020 A ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE PANTEL, Jelena 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM
SC 1020 B ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BERG, Elena Catherine 5/4/2021 3:00:00 PM
SC 1050 THE SCIENCE OF CLIMATE AND CLIMATE 

CHANGE
PIANI, Claudio 5/10/2021 3:00:00 PM

SC 2010 CONTEMPORARY ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES BERG, Elena Catherine 5/4/2021 6:30:00 PM


